
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS - SUPREME BATCH
Start Date - 9th March 2023

Hani Sharma
Subject Topic Date Time

Prime

LOGICAL REASONING CODING & DECODING PART - 1 Thursday, March 9, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING CODING & DECODING PART - 2 Saturday, March 11, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM PART-1 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM PART-2 Thursday, March 16, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM PART-3 Saturday, March 18, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATION PART-1 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATION PART-2
Wednesday, March 22,

2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATION PART-3 Thursday, March 23, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING DIRECTION AND DISTANCE PART-1 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING DIRECTION AND DISTANCE PART-2 Thursday, March 30, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

Supreme

LOGICAL REASONING SEATING ARRANGEMENT PART-1 Saturday, April 1, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SEATING ARRANGEMENT PART-2 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING PUZZLE PART-1 Thursday, April 6, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING PUZZLE PART-2 Saturday, April 8, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING
STATEMENT ARGUMENT AND
CONCLUSION PART-1 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING
STATEMENT ARGUMENT AND
CONCLUSION PART-2 Thursday, April 13, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING STATEMENT AND ASSUMPTION PART-1 Saturday, April 15, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING STATEMENT AND ASSUMPTION PART-2 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING
STATEMENT AND COURSE OF ACTION
PART-1 Thursday, April 20, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING
STATEMENT AND COURSE OF ACTION
PART-2 Friday, April 21, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

Classic

LOGICAL REASONING ORDER AND RANKING Saturday, April 22, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM



LOGICAL REASONING CAUSE AND EFFECT PART-1 Monday, April 24, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING CAUSE AND EFFECT PART-2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SQUARE BASED ARRANGEMENT PART-1 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING SQUARE BASED ARRANGEMENT PART-2 Thursday, April 27, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING ANALOGY PART-1 Friday, April 28, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING ANALOGY PART-2 Saturday, April 29, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING CLASSIFICATION Monday, May 1, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING NUMBER SERIES Tuesday, May 2, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING ALPHABATICAL SERIES Wednesday, May 3, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING ALPHANUMERIC SERIES Thursday, May 4, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM

LOGICAL REASONING CONTINUE PATTERN SERIES Friday, May 5, 2023 5:00-6:00 PM


